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"% lox = 1 | o8 | g | 4w = T
1 9.09 36.36(54.55 54.55
2 90.91] 9.09 %0.91
3 90.91] 9.09 %0.91
4 3 9.09 [27.27 |63.64 3 |63.64
5 9 81.82 18.18 2 181.82
6 8 18.18172.73| 9.09 2 |72.73
7 7 18.18]63.64 18.18 2 |63.64
8 72.73 27.27 72.73
g 18.18 18.18]63.64 4 |63
10 9.09 63.6427.27 3 |66t
11 90.91 9.09 1 190.91
12 45.45(9.09 |36.36] 9.09 45.45
13 18.18]18.18|18.18(45.45 4 145.45
14 9.09 (81.82| 9.09 3 |81.82
15 27.271 9.09 | 18.18(45.45 27.27
16 9.09 9.09 [81.82 4 181.82
17 27.27|54.55( 9.09 | 9.09 2 |54.55
18 9.00 | 18.18]63.64] 9.09 3 |66t
19 54.5545.45 2 |54.55
20 9.09 90.91 4 190.91
21 2 3 18.18]45.45| 9.09 |27.27 2 |45.45
22 4 2 36.36|18.18|27.27(18.18 36.36
23 6 9.09 |27.27| 9.09 | 54.55 4 154.55
24 2 4 18.18]36.36 | 9.00 [36.36 2 [s6.38
25 7 2 63.64] 9.09 [ 9.09 | 18.18 63.64
26 3 2 27.27 54.55(18.18 3 |54.55
27 3 27.271 9.09 |63.64 3 |63.64
28 90.91( 9.09 2 190.91
29 9.09 (63.64|27.27 2 |63.64
30 90.91 9.09 90.91
31 9.09 |45.45(27.27]|18.18 2 |45.45
32 45.45\27.27|27.27 2 |27.27
3 9.09 [90.91 2 |s0.91
34 27.27127.27] 9.09 [36.36 27.27
35 90.91] 9.09 90.91
36 81.82(18.18 3 |81.82
37 100 4 100
38 27.27|72.73 4 |72.73
39 18.18 1818 63.64 4 |63
40 9.09 %0.91 4 [s0.91
41 18.18]72.73| 9.09 2 |72.73
42 9.09 81.82| 9.09 3 |81.82
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ST+ sgxE
LIk = = A E
= o8t | 3w = e | 28t | 3@ | 4 =
85 72.73 9.09 [18.18 72.73
86 6 | 1 9.09 [54.55| 9.09 |27.27 4 |er.27
87 2 2 18.18|18.18|18.18|45.45 4 145.45
88 8 2 9.09 (72.73]18.18 2 |72.73
89 8 2 72.73118.18| 9.09 2 |72.73
90 2 5 9.09 (18.18]45.45|27.27 3 |45.45
91 4 2 18.18(36.36|18.18(27.27 2 |36.36
92 9 81.82 18.18 2 |81.82
% 5 18.18 | 45.45|36.36 8. 18
o4 1 72.73) 9.09 | 18.18 72.73
95 90.91] 9.09 3 [90.91
96 90.91] 9.09 3 [90.91
97 9.09 [90.91 4 190.91
98 18.18] 9.09 |63.64| 9.09 3 |63.64
99 18.18(36.36|27.27(18.18 2 |36.36
100 18.18] 9.09 | 18.18(54.55 4 |54.55




